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1 message
cmecf_flmd_notification@flmd.uscourts.gov <cmecf_flmd_notification@flmd.uscourts.gov> Mon, Oct 71’12_251\3

To: cmecf_flmd_notices@flmd.uscourts.gov

This is an automatic e-mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND to this e-mail
because the mail box is unattended.

**NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits attorneys of
record and parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of all documents filed
electronically, if receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees apply to all other users. To
avoid later charges, download a copy of each document during this first viewing. However, if the referenced
document is a transcript, the free copy and 30 page limit do not apply.

U.S. District Court

Middle District of Florida
Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 10/7/2024 at 12:54 PM EDT and filed on 10/7/2024

Case Name: Colon v. Johnson et al
Case Number: 8:22-cv-00888-TPB-TGW
Filer:

Document Number: 296(No document attached)

Docket Text:

NOTICE: The Final Fairness Hearing and Hearing on the Unopposed Motion for Attorneys'
Fees, scheduled for October 9, 2024, is CANCELLED due to the hurricane. The hearing will
be rescheduled by further Order of the court. (MEM)

8:22-cv-00888-TPB-TGW Notice has been electronically mailed to:

Adam J. Hodkin  ahodkin@hswlawgroup.com, dgc@hswlawgroup.com, jshand@hswlawgroup.com

Luis A. Cabassa Icabassa@wfclaw.com, gdesane@wfclaw.com

Gerald Haberkorn  ghaberkorn@kilpatricktownsend.com

Robert H. Smeltzer rsmeltzer@ktslaw.com, sspeir@kilpatricktownsend.com

Howard Shapiro Howard.Shapiro@jacksonlewis.com, NewOrleansAssistants@jacksonlewis.com,
NewOrleansDocketing@jacksonlewis.com, NewOrleansOfficeServices@jacksonlewis.com, NewOrleansParalegals@

jacksonlewis.com, beth.mcdonnell@jacksonlewis.com, howard-shapiro-0821@ecf.pacerpro.com

Paul J. Lukas (Terminated) lukas@nka.com, assistant@nka.com

William Bard Brockman  bard.brockman@bclplaw.com, REC_KM_ECF_ATL@bclplaw.com, genelle.viars@bclplaw.com

Brandon J. Hill  bhill@wfclaw.com, aketelsen@wfclaw.com, gdesane@wfclaw.com

Todd David Wozniak  todd.wozniak@hklaw.com, Daniel.Mahfood@hklaw.com, hapi@hklaw.com,
jennifer.clemendore@hklaw.com
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Amanda E. Heystek  aheystek@wfclaw.com, rcooke@wfclaw.com

EricL. Ray eric.ray@hklaw.com, lisbeth.munoz@hklaw.com

Amy Kathleen Recla Amy.Recla@jacksonlewis.com, amy-recla-4968@ecf.pacerpro.com, shelly.rundell@jacksonlewis.
com, tampadocketing@jacksonlewis.com

John R. Neeleman neelemanj@lanepowell.com, irountree@kilpatricktownsend.com, jneeleman@kilpatricktownsend.
com

Michael P. Carey = michael.carey@bryancave.com, abena.smith@bryancave.com

Daniel Buchholz  daniel.buchholz@hklaw.com, HAPI@QHKLAW.com, wendysue.henry@hklaw.com

Lindsey R. Camp lindsey.camp@hklaw.com

Charles C. Gokey cgokey@engstromlee.com, BStevens@RobinsKaplan.com

Brandon Thomas McDonough  bmcdonough@engstromlee.com

Robert W. Rachal robert.rachal@jacksonlewis.com, NewOrleansAssistants@jacksonlewis.com,
NewOrleansDocketing@jacksonlewis.com, NewOrleansParalegals@jacksonlewis.com, robert-rachal-7350@ecf.
pacerpro.com

Brooke Valerie Ingoglia  brooke.ingoglia@bclplaw.com, brooke-ingoglia-6108@ecf.pacerpro.com

Alyssa Friedman  afriedman@kilpatricktownsend.com, moroberts@kilpatricktownsend.com

Carl F. Engstrom  cengstrom@engstromlee.com, ezanmiller@engstromlee.com, sflores@engstromlee.com
Jennifer K. Lee jlee@engstromlee.com, ezanmiller@engstromlee.com, sflores@engstromlee.com

Mark Thomson mthomson@engstromlee.com, ezanmiller@engstromlee.com, sflores@engstromlee.com
Alex Hotard  alex.hotard@)jacksonlewis.com, alex-hotard-0866@ecf.pacerpro.com, neworleansassistants@
jacksonlewis.com, neworleansdocketing@jacksonlewis.com, neworleansofficeservices@jacksonlewis.com,

neworleansparalegals@jacksonlewis.com
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